04-24-2020 LETTING ITEM 107
*
70E40
P.
322 D5 CM PATCH 2020-5
* DEWITT & MCLEAN
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

DEWITT COUNTY DEWITT COUNTY MCLEAN COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0006 0006 0006
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
44213000 PATCHING REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 1,205.0 517.0 445.0 243.0
44213200 SAW CUTS FOOT 4,072.0 1,610.0 1,594.0 868.0
44213204 TIE BARS 3/4" EACH 1,815.0 666.0 687.0 462.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.4 0.4 0.2
70100320 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701422 LSUM 1.0 0.4 0.4 0.2
70100420 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701411 EACH 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
70100800 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701401 LSUM 1.0 0.4 0.4 0.2
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM 1.0 0.4 0.4 0.2
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DAY 12.0 5.0 5.0 2.0
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DAY 6.0 3.0 0.0 3.0
X1700018 CLASS A PATCH EXPANSION JOINT FOOT 444.0 96.0 144.0 204.0
X4420201 PAVEMENT PATCHING (SPECIAL) SQ YD 112.0 16.0 96.0 0.0
X4420545 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 9 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 203.0 0.0 0.0 203.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
LOCATION OF WORK: FAP 322 (US 51)
RURAL
FREEWAY
STA. 286+64.91 TO STA.
897+75 AND 694+00 TO
756+00
DEWITT COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0006
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY
X4420547 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE III, 9 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 40.0 0.0
 X4420551 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE I, 10 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 20.0 16.0
X4420553 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 349.0 198.0
X4420557 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 80.0 40.0
X4420559 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 401.0 247.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
USER NAME = carterjp DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/1n. CHECKED REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = l/28/2020 DATE REV[SED SCALE: I SHEET 2
FAP 322 (US 51)
URBAN
FREEWAY
STA. 897 + 75 694+00AND
STA. 756+00 TO STA.
1360+48
DEWITT COUNTY
100% STATE
0006
QUANTITY
0.0
4.0
151.0
40.0
154.0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
OF 2 SHEETS! STA.
FAP 322 (US 51)
RURAL
FREEWAY
STA. 155+82.95 TO STA.
600+08.38
MCLEAN COUNTY
100% STATE
0006
QUANTITY
40.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
�¢t I SECT[ON
322 I 05 CM PATCH 2020-5
* DEWITT & MCLEAN
COUN1Y
*
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 13 I
CONTRACT NO. 70E40
TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
 802+56.61 BK = 1165+21.68 AH
 944+00.00 BK =  544+42.74 AH
 880+16.13 BK =  880+15.45 AH
 335+00.00 BK =  736+14.79 AH
STATION EQUATIONS
 286+64.91              1551+93.23
 STATION        TO       STATION
1
2
 1555+69.05 BK =  155+82.95 AH
STATION EQUATION
 1551+93.23              600+08.38
 STATION        TO       STATION
1
2
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION